Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.
95822-3806
FX (916) 394-2809
EM info@flightlight.com
PH (916) 394-2800
TF (800) 806-3548

Description	 Part Number
Spare Wind Sock (18" dia. x 8 ft)......................WS-AS1896
Spare Wind Sock (36" dia. x 12 ft)....................WS-AS3612
Lamp, 120V Incandescent Obstruction Light...LA-22483-2
Catalog Number
See
Notes
FAA
Size FAA Style Power Source Lamp Type
Total
VA
Weight
(pounds) Replacement Lamp
Ordering Code
L807-S1-UN-NON-ON-N 1 II Unlighted None None 0 187 None
L807-S1-EX-120-ON-5 1 I-A External 120 VAC LED 15 198 9200-0032
L807-S1-EX-66A-ON-5 4 1 I-A External 6.6 AMP LED 50 197 9200-0034
L807-S1-IN-120-ON-5 2 1 I-B Internal 120 VAC LED 30 200 9200-0038
L807-S1-EX-120-ON-N 1 I-A External 120 VAC Halogen 191 196 3400-0122
L807-S1-IN-120-ON-N 2 1 I-B Internal 120 VAC Halogen 316 198 3400-0100Regent
L807-S1-EX-12-ON-5 1 I-A External 12 VDC LED 8 197 9200-0033
L807-S1-IN-12-ON-5 2 1 I-B Internal 12 VDC LED 8 197 9200-0041
L807-S1-IN-66A-ON-5 2,3 1 I-B Internal 6.6 AMP LED 137 198 9200-0039
L807-S2-UN-NON-ON-N 2 II Unlighted None None 0 199 None
L807-S2-IN-120-ON-5 2 I-B Internal 120 VAC LED 54 217 9200-0040
L807-S2-EX-120-ON-5 2 I-A External 120 VAC LED 22 211 9200-0035
L807-S2-EX-66A-ON-5 4 2 I-A External 6.6 AMP LED 54 210 9200-0037
L807-S2-EX-120-ON-N 2 I-A External 120 VAC Halogen 191 208 3400-0122
L807-S2-IN-120-ON-N 2 I-B Internal 120 VAC Halogen 516 213 3400-0100Regent
L807-S2-EX-12-ON-5 2 I-A External 12 VDC LED 12 210 9200-0036
L807-S2-IN-12-ON-5 2 2 I-B Internal 12 VDC LED 12 210 9200-0042
L807-S2-IN-66A-ON-3 3 2 I-B Internal 6.6 AMP LED 157 218 9200-0031
214" w/18"
basket
or
232" w/36"